
Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 10 2023, 6 sarjaa am (09.03.2023-10.03.2023)
Valvoja:ÅIFK

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Hakamäki Leena TPS B Turku 1158 21 172
2 Björkengren Riitta TuUL B Turku 1060 10 213
3 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 1059 15 173
4 Kiili Marketta TuSKa B Turku 1047 14 181
5 Lindgren Reija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1026 18 180
6 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 1011 15 173
7 Nisula Raili TuSKa D Turku 1006 11 166
8 Mäkelä Eila R-4 C Turku 994 13 206
9 Malmlund Arja Ratas D Turku 988 15 211

10 Nurmi Seija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 969 10 179
11 Huoponen Päivi TuWe C Turku 948 12 167
12 Noponen Kristiina R-4 D Turku 878 12 140
13 Jalagin Eeva TuSKa C Turku 877 8 110
14 Mäkelä Maija Ratas D Turku 867 9 145
15 Huhtanen Hannele R-4 D Turku 839 8 140

Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 10 2023, 6 sarjaa am (09.03.2023-10.03.2023)
Valvoja:ÅIFK

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Rantanen Jari TuWe B Turku 1288 33 170
2 Kaijanen Jori TuWe B Turku 1287 36 256
3 Vuorinen Eero SC B Turku 1215 29 237
4 Palokoski Raimo TPS B Turku 1199 34 200
5 Ojala Pertti TuWe B Turku 1167 34 165
6 Hakamäki Leena TPS B Turku 1158 21 172
7 Lindell Seppo Starttiklubi B Turku 1122 25 210
8 Agte Norbert ÅIFK C Turku 1080 20 179
9 Björkengren Riitta TuUL B Turku 1060 10 213

10 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 1059 15 173
11 Lindholm Heikki TuUL C Turku 1048 23 180
12 Wiik Erkki TuWe B Turku 1047 23 181
13 Kiili Marketta TuSKa B Turku 1047 14 181
14 Lehtonen Timo R-4 C Turku 1029 14 162
15 Lindgren Reija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1026 18 180
16 Saarikivi Markku ÅIFK C Turku 1015 18 133
17 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 1011 15 173
18 Nisula Raili TuSKa D Turku 1006 11 166
19 Mäkelä Eila R-4 C Turku 994 13 206
20 Malmlund Arja Ratas D Turku 988 15 211
21 Töytäri Olli Ratas C Turku 970 12 178
22 Nurmi Seija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 969 10 179



23 Huoponen Päivi TuWe C Turku 948 12 167
24 Kaseniemi Mauno TPS C Turku 944 21 146
25 Reuna Reijo Ratas D Turku 924 15 161
26 Noponen Kristiina R-4 D Turku 878 12 140
27 Jalagin Eeva TuSKa C Turku 877 8 110
28 Mäkelä Maija Ratas D Turku 867 9 145
29 Huhtanen Hannele R-4 D Turku 839 8 140


